WEST CHESTER
9940KF
PREMIUM GRAIN PIGSKIN LEATHER
FLEECE LINED DRIVER GLOVES
Grain pigskin leather driver gloves, red fleece lining, cotton hem color
coded for size, shirred elastic wrist, keystone thumb, gunn cut.
FEATURES
• Shirred elastic wrist keeps out dirt
• Premium grain pigskin leather
• Fleece lining
• Keystone thumb
APPLICATIONS
• Construction
• Masonry
• Agriculture
• Iron/Steel Work
• Mining
• Foundry Operations
• Transportation
• Electrical Contractors
SPEC DETAILS
COATING N/A
LEATHER TYPE Grain Pigskin
THUMB TYPE Keystone
SIZES
Small, Medium
DIMENSIONS
ITEM SIZE GLOVE LENGTH PALM WIDTH HEM COLOR
Small 9.5" 4.25" Red
Medium 9.75" 4.5" Green
PACKING INFO
PACKAGING 1 Units(DZ) Per Pack, 10 Units(DZ) Per Case
ITEM PAIR UPC INNER PACK GTIN MASTER PACK GTIN
9940KF/S 662909994080 20662909994084 10662909994087
9940KF/M 662909994073 20662909994077 10662909994070
PACKAGING DIMENSIONS AND WEIGHTS
ITEM PC WEIGHT (LBS) MASTER PACK (IN) MASTER PACK
(LBS)
9940KF/S 5.58333 10.25 x 9 x 31.5 56.8333
9940KF/M 6.21667 14 x 10 x 23.5 63.1667
COUNTRY OF
ORIGIN China